Rockwool insulation - HVAC
Mats and slabs
Rockwool Conlit Firemat EI30
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
RWFMB050 Conlit Firemat EI30 50mm 34,55 m2 4,50 40,5
RWFMB060 Conlit Firemat EI30 60mm 34,55 m2 3,20 28,8
Rockwool Conlit Firemat EI60/90
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
RWFMB080 Conlit Firemat EI60/90 80mm 41,00 m2 2,50 26,50
Rockwool Conlit Firemat EI120
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
RWFMB100 Conlit Firemat EI120 100mm 47,5 m2 2,2 30,73
Rockwool lamella mat
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
RWLAM020 Rockwool lamella mat 20mm 16,35 m2 10 160
RWLAM030 Rockwool lamella mat 30 mm 17,20 m2 8 128
RWLAM050 Rockwool lamella mat 50mm 19,60 m2 5 80
RWLAM100 Rockwool lamella mat 100 mm 29,45 m2 2,5 40
Rockwool Klimarock
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
RWAIM030 Klimarock 30mm 12,90 m2 8 72,00
RWAIM050 Klimarock 50mm 14,85 m2 7 63,00
RWAIM100 Klimarock 100mm 19,95 m2 4 36
Rockwool Wired Ventimat 35
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
RW35ACVM050 Wired Ventimat 35 50mm 26,90 m2 3,50 31,5
Rockwool Conlit Fireboard
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
RWCONLIT030 Conlit Fireboard 30mm EI30 31,40 m2 1,8 43,2
RWCONLIT060 Conlit Fireboard60mm EI60 37,20 m2 1,2 48
RWCONLIT080 Conlit Fireboard 80mm EI90 46,30 m2 1,2 25,2
RWCONLIT090 Conlit Fireboard 90mm EI120 47,90 m2 1,2 21,6
Prices on blue background are stock products.
VAT 0 %.